

State Vs. Bhag Singh

Present: Sh. A.S. Bedi, Advocate, for applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today before me being Duty Magistrate as Courts are closed due to COVID-19. It be registered. Notice to State/APP be issued for 16.09.2020.

Date of order: 10.09.2020

(Shampy Chaudhary),
SDJM, Phul(D).
UID No.PB0327.