

Bail application under section 482 BNSS received by way of entrustment. Let it be registered. Notice of the same be issued to ld. Additional PP for the State for 5.9.2024. Police record be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 29.08.2024 (Rana Kanwardeep Kaur Chahal)
*Paramjeet Singh** Additional Sessions Judge,
 Kapurthala
 UID No. PB00223